Potentiometer 1 & 2
Resistance Range
Resistance Tolerance
Standard: ± 30%
Insulation Resistance
100 Megohms @ 250 VDC
Operation Torque
180 ± 50 gf.cm

®
Electrocomponents
Ordering Information
CTS Series 253
253              B 103         C        60        N             A
RESISTANCE
 TOLERANCE
A – ±10%
B – ±20%
C – ±30%
SWITCH
CONFIGURATION
A – W/O SWITCH
B – MOMENTARY  SWITCH
TAP CONFIGURATION
N –   NO TAP
ELECTRICAL
ANGLE
60   – 60º
Operating Temperature
-10°C to + 70°C
Soldering Conditions
260 ± 5°C for 5 seconds
Electrical and Mechanical Specifications
RESISTANCE CODE
EXAMPLES
COD E RESISTANCE
103 10K
203 20K
503 50K
104 100K
124 120K
154 150K
DRIVE ARM LENGTH
           DIM  " L "
A  – 17.8mm
B  – 19.3mm
C  – 14.7mm
LENGTH FROM
MOUNTING SURFACE
Potentiometer 1 & 2
Mounting Information
PC Terminals
2   -   2
CTS Electrocomponents   www.ctsco r p . c o m
45   – 45º
SECTION A-A
SCALE : 5X
1 2 3
CENT
SWITCH
CIRCUI T  DIAGRAM
a
b
10.7
17.9
12.2
8.8
1.9
54° MAX.
1.90±0.03
C0.15(4)
Ø8.5
0.30±0.05
MAX.
A A
13.30
5.00